Nihonmachi
LITTLE FRIENDS"

Japanese Bilingual & Multicultural Childcare

Effective July 1, 2017

PRIVATE FEE SCHEDULE
Preschool-Age Programs

Number of Family Members

2 3 4 5 6
Monthly
Rate
under under under under under
$1005.00 $6,700 $7,200 $8,420 $9,010 $9,600
$6,700 $7,200 $8,420 $9,010 $9,600
$1175.00 to to to to to
under under under under under
$7,800 $8,500 $9,800 $10,500 $11,200
$1270.00 $7,800 $8,500  $9,800 $10,500  $11,200
to to to to to
under under under under under
$8,945 $9,770  $11,180 $11,990  $12,800
$1445.00 $8,945+  $9,770+ $11,180+ $11,990+ $12,800+

Part Time Rates:
Half-day Fee: $925.00 per month (M-F, 9:00am-1:30pm)
3 Full Consecutive Days Fee: $990.00 per month

Unsubsidized Rates:

Full Time Fee: $1,675.00/month

Half-day Fee: $1,270.00/month (M-F, 9:00am-1:30pm)
3 Full Consecutive Days Fee: $1,315.00/month




